SYLVANIA LED Specialty Lamps are direct replacements for
halogen lamps. They are available in a variety of shapes and
base types, and in a natural white 3000K.
The compact size of the Specialty Lamps makes them ideal
for a variety of applications in both residential and commercial
applications, including vehicles, closets, under cabinets,
chandeliers, displays, sconces, task lighting, and work
lamps.

1 of 3
Ordering Guide
LED XX / G4 / X / 8 30 / BL
LED Lamp Wattage
0.5 = 0.5W
1 = 1W
1.5 = 1.5W
2 = 2W
2.5 = 2.5W
3.5 = 3.5W
4 = 4W
4.5 = 4.5W
12 = 12W
Base Type
BA15D, E12, E11,
E10, G4, GY6.35, G8,
GY8.6, G9, R7S, E26,
E17, WEDGE
F = Frosted
_ = Clear
CRI= 80+ Color Temperature Blister Pack
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Bulb
Shape
Bulb
Type Wattage
Lumens
(lm)
Replacement
Wattage Finish
Input
Voltage
Avg. Rated
Life (L70) CCT CRI Dimmable
74669* LED3.5BA15DF830BL 6/CS 1/SKU T6 BA15D 3.5 250 25 Frosted 120 15,000 3000K 80 No
74672 LED1C7F830BL 6/CS 1/SKU C7 E12 1 30 5 Frosted 120 15,000 3000K 80 No
74673 LED1C7830BL 6/CS 1/SKU C7 E12 1 30 5 Clear 120 15,000 3000K 80 No
74665* LED0.5G4.5830BL 6/CS 1/SKU G4.5 E10 0.5 10 2 Clear 6 15,000 3000K 80 No
74661* LED2GY6.35F830BL 6/CS 1/SKU T6 GY6.35 2 160 20 Frosted 120 15,000 3000K 80 No
74662* LED2GY8.6F830BL 6/CS 1/SKU T6 GY8.6 2 160 20 Frosted 120 15,000 3000K 80 No
74663* LED3.5G9F830BL 6/CS 1/SKU T6 G9 3.5 250 25 Frosted 120 15,000 3000K 80 No
74677 LED12R7S830BL 6/CS 1/SKU T6 R7S 12 1550 150 Frosted 120 15,000 3000K 80 No
74670* LEDS6F830BL 6/CS 1/SKU S6 E12 1 30 5 Frosted 120 15,000 3000K 80 No
74671 LED1S6830BL 6/CS 1/SKU S6 E12 1 30 5 Clear 120 15,000 3000K 80 No
74674 LED1.5S11F830BL 6/CS 1/SKU S11 E26 1.5 70 10 Frosted 120 15,000 3000K 80 No
74675 LED1.5S11830BL 6/CS 1/SKU S11 E26 1.5 70 10 Clear 120 15,000 3000K 80 No
74676* LED2T6830BL 6/CS 1/SKU T6 E17 2 180 20 Clear 120 15,000 3000K 80 No
74664* LED2WEDGEF830BL 6/CS 1/SKU T6 WEDGE 2 160 20 Frosted 12 15,000 3000K 80 No
41458 LED3.5T6E11830BL 6/CS 1/SKU T6 E11 3.5 350 35 Clear 120 10,000 3000K 80 Yes
41461 LED2T6G8830BL 6/CS 1/SKU T6 G8 2 170 20 Clear 120 10,000 3000K 80 Yes
41463 LED4T6E17930B 6/CS 1/SKU T6 E17 4 350 40 Clear 120 15,000 3000K 80 No
41459 LED2T6G4830BL 6/CS 1/SKU T6 G4 2 160 20 Clear 12 10,000 3000K 80 No
41462 LED3.5T6G9830BL 6/CS 1/SKU T6 G9 3.5 350 35 Clear 120 10,000 3000K 90 Yes
41464 LED1T6G4830BL 6/CS 1/SKU T6 G4 1 90 10 Clear 12 10,000 3000K 80 No
41465 LED4.5T6G8830BL 6/CS 1/SKU T6 G8 4.5 400 50 Clear 120 10,000 3000K 80 Yes
41466 LED2T6G9830BL 6/CS 1/SKU T6 G9 2 160 20 Clear 120 10,000 3000K 80 No
*Once inventory is depleted, NAED will be obsolete
74667 replaced by 41458
74659 replaced by 41459
74663 replaced by 41462
74660 replaced by 41461
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
2 of 3
74672 & 74673 74670 & 74671 74665 74674 & 74675